]

o

o

143
157°

Debertolis Bruno

De Zolt Ponte Robert
Giovine Dario
Cavada Sergio
Delladio Renato

Domenica 10 febbraio 2013
23° Gran Fondo Val di Vizze
30km TL

TEAM ROSSIGNOL
TEAM ROSSIGNOL
TEAM HARTMANN
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

209 partecipanti

01:19:03.30
01:19:03.40
01:22:05.05
01:58:34.70
02:05:53.65



