

Domenica 10 febbraio 2013  
23° Gran Fondo Val di Vizze  
30km TL

1°	Debertolis Bruno	TEAM ROSSIGNOL	01:19:03.30
2°	De Zolt Ponte Robert	TEAM ROSSIGNOL	01:19:03.40
3°	Giovine Dario	TEAM HARTMANN	01:22:05.05
143°	<b>Cavada Sergio</b>	<b>GS CASTELLO di FIEMME</b>	<b>01:58:34.70</b>
157°	<b>Delladio Renato</b>	<b>GS CASTELLO di FIEMME</b>	<b>02:05:53.65</b>

209 partecipanti